
Rg Equipe Nb tours Temps Rg Cat RELAIS 1 RELAIS 2 RELAIS 3 RELAIS 4 RELAIS 5 RELAIS 6 RELAIS 7 RELAIS 8 RELAIS 9 RELAIS 10 RELAIS 11 RELAIS 12 RELAIS 13

1 ACCLRL TEAM BOYS 25 2:47:31 1 8Equ 0:05:56 0:06:05 0:07:03 0:07:00 0:06:58 0:06:56 0:07:27 0:06:59 0:07:07 0:05:53 0:07:10 0:07:01 0:07:07

2 AC CLERMONT MASTERCLASS 25 2:51:43 2 8Equ 0:05:54 0:06:48 0:06:15 0:07:59 0:06:55 0:06:50 0:07:27 0:06:48 0:06:41 0:06:44 0:07:05 0:07:20 0:06:54

3 JUDO CLERMONTOIS 1 25 2:56:41 3 6Equ 0:06:16 0:07:02 0:07:08 0:06:22 0:10:01 0:08:11 0:06:57 0:06:44 0:07:07 0:06:32 0:07:13 0:07:44 0:07:25

4 LES TRAILEURS FOUS 25 3:02:17 4 4Equ 0:06:15 0:07:33 0:07:13 0:06:41 0:07:10 0:08:15 0:08:08 0:06:53 0:07:02 0:08:17 0:07:52 0:07:03 0:06:57

5 VERTICALE CLERMONTOISE 25 3:03:12 5 4Equ 0:05:34 0:07:00 0:08:01 0:07:43 0:07:01 0:07:26 0:08:29 0:07:41 0:06:46 0:07:12 0:08:29 0:07:49 0:06:45

6 CBLC 25 3:07:28 6 5Equ 0:05:33 0:08:15 0:07:26 0:08:18 0:08:02 0:06:46 0:08:50 0:07:32 0:07:56 0:07:58 0:06:44 0:08:54 0:07:35

7 ACCLRL TEAM GIRLS 25 3:08:31 7 7Equ 0:06:45 0:07:48 0:07:09 0:07:16 0:07:30 0:08:09 0:08:43 0:08:13 0:07:52 0:07:31 0:07:06 0:07:20 0:08:13

8 EIFFAGE ROUTE 25 3:10:57 8 5Equ 0:05:01 0:06:43 0:08:54 0:08:56 0:09:12 0:06:40 0:06:37 0:06:11 0:08:46 0:07:56 0:10:04 0:07:04 0:09:36

9 LES CORNES DE GAZELLE 25 3:11:12 9 6Equ 0:05:41 0:07:55 0:08:44 0:08:46 0:07:51 0:06:43 0:06:32 0:07:44 0:08:48 0:08:45 0:07:32 0:06:55 0:06:29

10 COUSTEAU 2 25 3:12:32 10 4Equ 0:06:43 0:07:47 0:07:27 0:08:52 0:07:42 0:07:42 0:07:44 0:08:38 0:07:36 0:07:31 0:07:41 0:08:36 0:07:27

11 LES MALADES DU CCR 25 3:13:05 11 4Equ 0:06:57 0:07:54 0:07:15 0:07:16 0:08:59 0:07:57 0:07:14 0:07:08 0:08:52 0:08:12 0:07:14 0:07:32 0:09:15

12 TEAM COHIN 25 3:13:14 12 4Equ 0:07:25 0:08:21 0:07:09 0:07:22 0:08:29 0:08:11 0:07:21 0:07:18 0:08:46 0:08:40 0:07:10 0:07:26 0:08:47

13 JUDO CLERMONTOIS 2 25 3:15:31 13 6Equ 0:06:45 0:07:47 0:06:36 0:08:34 0:07:52 0:07:19 0:07:58 0:09:14 0:08:36 0:09:49 0:08:53 0:06:54 0:08:06

14 LES ELITES D'AGNETZ ATHLETISME 25 3:19:30 14 8Equ 0:07:08 0:07:32 0:07:43 0:08:27 0:08:51 0:09:27 0:08:13 0:07:24 0:07:46 0:07:12 0:07:51 0:08:41 0:08:51

15 LES MALOTRUS 25 3:25:07 15 8Equ 0:07:11 0:07:39 0:09:49 0:09:21 0:08:07 0:06:54 0:08:05 0:07:45 0:08:14 0:07:30 0:08:32 0:08:17 0:08:31

16 COS 25 3:26:30 16 6Equ 0:07:13 0:07:25 0:07:07 0:07:48 0:10:49 0:09:12 0:07:36 0:06:54 0:08:01 0:08:26 0:10:51 0:08:27 0:06:55

17 TEAM CASSINI 25 3:28:39 17 5Equ 0:06:15 0:07:52 0:09:04 0:10:02 0:07:35 0:07:08 0:07:58 0:09:07 0:10:11 0:08:03 0:07:26 0:07:57 0:09:07

18 COUSTEAU 1 25 3:29:20 18 5Equ 0:06:19 0:08:38 0:08:08 0:08:13 0:07:43 0:08:56 0:08:14 0:09:38 0:08:31 0:08:48 0:08:03 0:07:53 0:09:08

19 LES MALADES DU CCR2 25 3:31:58 19 6Equ 0:06:44 0:08:53 0:07:36 0:08:12 0:08:38 0:07:54 0:07:54 0:09:06 0:07:29 0:08:56 0:08:55 0:08:07 0:08:20

20 LES TRIPLES KARMELIET 25 3:33:53 20 8Equ 0:08:08 0:09:31 0:09:25 0:09:21 0:09:36 0:07:55 0:09:05 0:09:03 0:07:41 0:08:56 0:07:58 0:08:15 0:09:15

21 BURGERS BINOUSES ET CIE 25 3:41:51 21 5Equ 0:07:51 0:10:32 0:12:00 0:08:30 0:06:37 0:10:19 0:08:06 0:07:01 0:10:33 0:08:19 0:07:09 0:11:02 0:08:27

22 LES LOISIRS DU PCHB 25 3:48:30 22 7Equ 0:07:15 0:09:51 0:11:51 0:11:32 0:07:53 0:08:40 0:07:32 0:07:55 0:10:15 0:07:50 0:11:38 0:09:07 0:09:09

23 TEAM TORTUES MAIS PAS NINJA 25 3:48:38 23 5Equ 0:07:26 0:09:57 0:10:02 0:09:24 0:08:13 0:08:35 0:09:45 0:10:10 0:09:15 0:08:23 0:08:38 0:09:36 0:10:07

24 LES COQUE RUN 25 3:51:50 24 5Equ 0:07:07 0:09:11 0:10:00 0:08:56 0:09:53 0:08:54 0:09:13 0:10:09 0:08:37 0:09:44 0:09:08 0:09:24 0:10:25

25 LES BASKETS ECLATEES 25 3:56:04 25 6Equ 0:07:02 0:10:18 0:08:42 0:08:22 0:10:11 0:10:45 0:08:46 0:10:29 0:08:42 0:08:22 0:10:15 0:11:12 0:08:44

26 FOUILLEUSE 25 4:02:45 26 8Equ 0:08:21 0:09:00 0:08:55 0:07:34 0:10:32 0:11:00 0:10:25 0:12:31 0:10:50 0:09:00 0:08:38 0:07:34 0:09:09

27 LES PRESSES PAPIERS 25 4:03:36 27 7Equ 0:07:27 0:08:47 0:11:45 0:10:41 0:08:42 0:11:45 0:10:50 0:09:03 0:08:46 0:07:01 0:08:00 0:08:04 0:08:40

28 TEAM BLS 25 4:21:50 28 7Equ 0:09:22 0:10:27 0:10:57 0:10:54 0:11:54 0:10:12 0:08:48 0:10:54 0:10:34 0:09:56 0:09:17 0:10:59 0:12:55

 

 

 

Boucles Relais Marathon  Clermont du 23/06/24



Rg Equipe Nb tours Temps Rg Cat

1 ACCLRL TEAM BOYS 25 2:47:31 1 8Equ

2 AC CLERMONT MASTERCLASS 25 2:51:43 2 8Equ

3 JUDO CLERMONTOIS 1 25 2:56:41 3 6Equ

4 LES TRAILEURS FOUS 25 3:02:17 4 4Equ

5 VERTICALE CLERMONTOISE 25 3:03:12 5 4Equ

6 CBLC 25 3:07:28 6 5Equ

7 ACCLRL TEAM GIRLS 25 3:08:31 7 7Equ

8 EIFFAGE ROUTE 25 3:10:57 8 5Equ

9 LES CORNES DE GAZELLE 25 3:11:12 9 6Equ

10 COUSTEAU 2 25 3:12:32 10 4Equ

11 LES MALADES DU CCR 25 3:13:05 11 4Equ

12 TEAM COHIN 25 3:13:14 12 4Equ

13 JUDO CLERMONTOIS 2 25 3:15:31 13 6Equ

14 LES ELITES D'AGNETZ ATHLETISME 25 3:19:30 14 8Equ

15 LES MALOTRUS 25 3:25:07 15 8Equ

16 COS 25 3:26:30 16 6Equ

17 TEAM CASSINI 25 3:28:39 17 5Equ

18 COUSTEAU 1 25 3:29:20 18 5Equ

19 LES MALADES DU CCR2 25 3:31:58 19 6Equ

20 LES TRIPLES KARMELIET 25 3:33:53 20 8Equ

21 BURGERS BINOUSES ET CIE 25 3:41:51 21 5Equ

22 LES LOISIRS DU PCHB 25 3:48:30 22 7Equ

23 TEAM TORTUES MAIS PAS NINJA 25 3:48:38 23 5Equ

24 LES COQUE RUN 25 3:51:50 24 5Equ

25 LES BASKETS ECLATEES 25 3:56:04 25 6Equ

26 FOUILLEUSE 25 4:02:45 26 8Equ

27 LES PRESSES PAPIERS 25 4:03:36 27 7Equ

28 TEAM BLS 25 4:21:50 28 7Equ

 

 

 

Boucles Relais Marathon  Clermont du 23/06/24

RELAIS 14 RELAIS 15 RELAIS 16 RELAIS 17 RELAIS 18 RELAIS 19 RELAIS 20 RELAIS 21 RELAIS 22 RELAIS 23 RELAIS 24 RELAIS 25

0:06:58 0:07:14 0:07:03 0:05:54 0:06:59 0:07:02 0:06:57 0:07:11 0:07:21 0:07:04 0:05:57 0:03:19

0:07:05 0:07:31 0:06:53 0:06:37 0:06:51 0:06:54 0:07:33 0:06:51 0:07:17 0:07:40 0:07:00 0:04:03

0:06:34 0:06:49 0:06:40 0:07:37 0:07:19 0:06:42 0:07:19 0:06:52 0:07:20 0:07:15 0:07:13 0:04:30

0:08:19 0:07:41 0:06:57 0:06:53 0:08:03 0:07:49 0:07:04 0:07:02 0:08:21 0:08:03 0:07:24 0:03:34

0:07:22 0:07:45 0:07:02 0:07:53 0:07:50 0:07:42 0:07:37 0:08:09 0:08:07 0:07:54 0:06:45 0:03:22

0:08:14 0:07:44 0:06:51 0:09:20 0:07:04 0:08:09 0:07:55 0:07:07 0:07:02 0:07:30 0:07:07 0:03:48

0:08:20 0:07:57 0:07:49 0:07:29 0:06:57 0:07:21 0:08:14 0:08:15 0:08:00 0:07:48 0:07:06 0:03:50

0:08:01 0:06:11 0:08:45 0:08:01 0:06:32 0:09:42 0:08:23 0:06:41 0:09:07 0:06:59 0:07:30 0:03:37

0:07:55 0:09:04 0:09:01 0:08:09 0:06:58 0:06:40 0:07:59 0:09:03 0:09:13 0:07:52 0:07:01 0:04:03

0:07:34 0:07:23 0:08:34 0:07:40 0:07:52 0:08:06 0:08:44 0:07:52 0:07:52 0:07:48 0:07:48 0:04:06

0:07:57 0:07:22 0:07:25 0:10:02 0:08:38 0:07:14 0:07:21 0:09:11 0:08:15 0:07:20 0:07:09 0:03:36

0:08:26 0:06:53 0:07:20 0:08:42 0:08:30 0:07:14 0:07:34 0:08:55 0:08:30 0:07:14 0:07:34 0:04:08

0:07:52 0:07:00 0:08:36 0:08:03 0:07:28 0:07:01 0:07:33 0:08:43 0:08:25 0:07:35 0:08:41 0:04:25

0:09:15 0:08:18 0:07:10 0:07:37 0:07:21 0:07:53 0:08:57 0:08:50 0:09:30 0:08:22 0:07:10 0:04:13

0:08:01 0:08:28 0:08:05 0:09:57 0:09:40 0:08:20 0:07:50 0:08:53 0:08:00 0:08:50 0:08:48 0:04:31

0:10:39 0:09:40 0:08:50 0:08:00 0:07:06 0:10:53 0:09:19 0:08:01 0:07:15 0:07:48 0:07:37 0:04:49

0:10:25 0:08:07 0:07:32 0:08:06 0:09:32 0:10:15 0:08:27 0:07:37 0:07:57 0:08:30 0:09:26 0:05:12

0:08:12 0:07:30 0:10:03 0:08:42 0:09:05 0:08:35 0:08:35 0:08:28 0:08:10 0:10:38 0:08:47 0:04:37

0:09:05 0:08:26 0:10:17 0:08:33 0:08:56 0:10:21 0:09:17 0:08:27 0:09:10 0:09:41 0:08:52 0:04:21

0:08:28 0:08:31 0:08:33 0:09:02 0:09:00 0:07:50 0:08:26 0:09:20 0:08:01 0:09:37 0:08:15 0:04:54

0:06:59 0:09:53 0:07:55 0:07:30 0:11:16 0:08:50 0:11:46 0:08:35 0:07:22 0:07:32 0:11:49 0:06:09

0:10:46 0:07:54 0:09:52 0:08:38 0:11:51 0:09:05 0:07:58 0:10:55 0:10:56 0:08:58 0:07:21 0:04:01

0:09:18 0:08:28 0:09:01 0:09:48 0:10:16 0:09:30 0:09:00 0:08:58 0:10:00 0:10:42 0:09:41 0:04:37

0:08:43 0:09:49 0:09:32 0:09:35 0:10:46 0:08:59 0:09:59 0:09:41 0:09:42 0:10:58 0:08:56 0:04:40

0:10:39 0:08:42 0:08:37 0:10:14 0:11:17 0:08:51 0:10:54 0:08:54 0:08:37 0:10:15 0:11:27 0:06:03

0:12:45 0:13:51 0:11:48 0:09:05 0:08:46 0:07:27 0:12:16 0:09:46 0:09:10 0:11:11 0:08:45 0:04:37

0:12:13 0:11:29 0:09:27 0:09:11 0:12:47 0:11:36 0:08:51 0:12:34 0:11:38 0:09:49 0:09:31 0:05:11

0:10:25 0:12:05 0:10:41 0:12:49 0:10:06 0:09:48 0:12:01 0:10:53 0:10:18 0:10:20 0:10:14 0:05:10


